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Ozbej Kuhar - Right fullback

Date of birth: 21 Apr 1997/ 27 years old
Nationality: Slovenia
Represented by:
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"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages: English, croatian, slovenian
Last contract expired: 30 Jun, 2020

Height / Weight: 186 cm. / 72 kg.

Position: e Right fullback (preferred)

Foots: Right
o CAREER
Since Club Contracts
Sep 2014 Triglav ( Slovenia) No professional contracts found for this club

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp 4 =
2020/2021 / Fuzinar / 2. SNL 810" 9 9 0 0
2020/2021 / Fuzinar / Cup 29' 1 0 1 0
2019 Italy / Slovenia U21 / UEFA U21 Championship 517' 6 6 0 1
2019/2020 / Triglav / 1. SNL 810" 11 8 3 2
2019/2020 / Triglav / Cup 24 1 0 1 0
2018/2019 / Triglav / 1. SNL 510 6 6 0 2
2018 / Triglav / Club Friendlies 74 1 1 0 1
2018/2019 / Triglav / Cup 98" 1 1 0 1
2017/2018 / Triglav / 1. SNL 1691' 23 19 4 4

2017/2018 / Triglav / Cup 94! 2 1 1 0
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2017/2018 / Triglav / Play-offs 1/2

2016/2017 / Triglav / 2. SNL

2016/2017 / Triglav / Cup

2015/2016 / Triglav / 2. SNL

2015/2016 / Triglav / Cup

2014/2015 / Triglav / 2. SNL

2014/2015 / Triglav / Cup

2013/2014 / Slovenia U17 / UEFA U17 Championship

75'

1834

90’

595'

90’

615"

-11°

221"

21

20



	Ozbej Kuhar - Right fullback
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Triglav ( Slovenia )

	MATCH SUMMARY

